Max Kirwan Lakes Mulwala

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

4

Mulwala Open

3/01/2025 - 5/01/2025

Richards Ada

*AUS U21 F

Page 1

4/01/2025-11:29 AM

WF

BB

WBB

WS5F

First pass :

3x not credit

out of time

60

80

60

80

80

60

80

90

90

150

150

40

40

1060

TO

B

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

B

TF

B

TBB

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

2x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
1x not credit
3x not credit
3x not credit
1x not credit
1x not credit

out of time
1x not credit

200

100

100

150

130

130

810

1870




