## Mulwala Open 3/01/2025 - 5/01/2025

## **Master sheet Tricks Round 1**

4		Richar	ds Ada	*#	AUS U21 F
В		60	ТО	1x not credit	200
WF		80	ТВ		100
R		60	TF		100
R		80	TWB	2x not credit	
WB		80	TWF		150
F		60	TS	1x not credit	130
R		80	R		130
ВВ		90	ТВ	1x not credit	
R		90	TF	1x not credit	
WBB		150	R	3x not credit	
R		150	R	3x not credit	
F			ТВ	1x not credit	
S		40	ТВВ	1x not credit out of time	
R		40	TF	1x not credit	
В					
W5F	3x not credit				
В	out of time				
First pass :	-	1060	Second pass :		810
			Total :		1870